2021-2022 ISL - WRESTLING

GRAVES KELSEY AWARDS:

CHAMPION Belmont Hill School

RUNNER UP Nobles and Greenough

MOST IMPROVED TEAM Thayer Academy

LEAGUE MVP Jimmy Harrington Belmont Hill School 145
MOST OUTSTANDING WRESTLER Payton Rose Nobles and Greenough 220
MOST FALL/LEAST TIME Alton Marvi Nobles and Greenough 106

TEAM DUAL MEET CHAMPION
TEAM SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD

Belmont Hill School
Roxbury Latin

ALL-ISL

SCHOOL NAME
Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Governor's School
Middlesex School
Noble and Greenough
Roxbury Latin School
St. Marks School
Thayer Academy

ALL- ISL HONORABLE MENTION

SCHOOL NAME

Buckingham Browne and Nichols
Buckingham Browne and Nichols

Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Governor's School
Milton Academy
Milton Academy
Noble and Greenough
Noble and Greenough
Roxbury Latin School
Roxbury Latin School
St. Sebastian's School
Thayer Academy

ALL-ISL

Andrew Pimental
Freddy Pimental
Adam Figler

Kailen Richards
Alexander Gavronsky
Will Stewart

Josh Houston-davis
Daniel Bittner
Cristian Diblasi
Cameron Fries
Peyton Rose

Navid Hodjat

Nate Consigli
Samsom Okunlola

NAME

Brooks Hawkins
Charlie Goebel
Aaron Stanger
Turner Rayment
Jimmy Harrington
Austin Edwards
Aidan Cole

Philip Okafor
Matthew Loose
Maxwell Hall
Benjamin Macharia
Justin Lim
Landon Bailey
Gibson Akoh

WT
113
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
120
195
220
106
126
285

WT
106
152
120
132
145
160
195
285
126
182
113
138
220
170



