2021-2022 ISL - WRESTLING

GRAVES KELSEY AWARDS: CHAMPION RUNNER UP MOST IMPROVED TEAM LEAGUE MVP MOST OUTSTANDING WRESTLER MOST FALL/LEAST TIME TEAM DUAL MEET CHAMPION	Belmont Hill School Nobles and Greenough Thayer Academy Jimmy Harrington Payton Rose Alton Marvi Belmont Hill School	Belmont Hill School Nobles and Greenough Nobles and Greenough	145 220 106
TEAM SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD	Roxbury Latin		
	-		
ALL-ISL			
SCHOOL NAME	ALL- ISL	WT	
Belmont Hill School	Andrew Pimental	113	
Belmont Hill School	Freddy Pimental	132	
Belmont Hill School	Adam Figler	138	
Belmont Hill School	Kailen Richards	145	
Belmont Hill School	Alexander Gavronsky	152	
Belmont Hill School	Will Stewart	160	
Belmont Hill School	Josh Houston-davis	170	
Belmont Hill School	Daniel Bittner	182	
Governor's School	Cristian Diblasi	120	
Middlesex School	Cameron Fries	195	
Noble and Greenough	Peyton Rose	220	
Roxbury Latin School	Navid Hodjat	106	
St. Marks School	Nate Consigli	126	
Thayer Academy	Samsom Okunlola	285	
ALL- ISL HONORABLE MENTION			
SCHOOL NAME	NAME	WT	
Buckingham Browne and Nichols	Brooks Hawkins	106	
Buckingham Browne and Nichols	Charlie Goebel	152	
Belmont Hill School	Aaron Stanger	120	
Belmont Hill School	Turner Rayment	132	
Belmont Hill School	Jimmy Harrington	145	
Governor's School	Austin Edwards	160	
Milton Academy	Aidan Cole	195	
Milton Academy	Philip Okafor	285	
Noble and Greenough	Matthew Loose	126	
Noble and Greenough	Maxwell Hall	182	
Roxbury Latin School	Benjamin Macharia	113	
Roxbury Latin School	Justin Lim	138	
St. Sebastian's School	Landon Bailey	220	
Thayer Academy	Gibson Akoh	170	